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FIS SPORT CHEK SKI CROSS NORAM 2017

MEN SKI CROSS - START LIST
BLUE MOUNTAIN

(CAN)

- MARCH S, 2017

- CODEX 8235 NAC

START LIST - 1ST

TECHNICAL DATA:

TECHNICAL DELEGATE: P.PLOTZ

REFERELE : Y. ROLLAND

CHIEF OF RACE: J. HEMLIN
1ST RUN

COURSE SETTER: 5. CAUSEVIC

FORERUNNERS :

NO. OF GATES: T
START TIME: 10.30

CAN

CAN
CAN

CAN

NAME OF COURSE: BLUE MTN SX
START ELEV.: 389 m
FINISH ELEV.: 209 m
VERTICAL DROP: 180 m
HOMOLOGATION: BYJURY

COMPETITOR= == === === —m oo

ST BIB
NO. NO.
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2 2
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8 8
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10 10
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1z 12
13 13
14 14
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16 16

2528296
2529201
2530002
2529784
2526820
2530663
2532961
2531364
2527142
2529424
2529580
2530155
2529200
2532680
2532288
2532454

SURNAME, NAME

DEANS Tan
WALLASCH Tyler
BELCZYK Zach
IRELAND Ned
DELBOSCO Christopher
MCCARTHY Trent
HOWDEN Reece
YOSHIGOE Ippei
GRIMUS Anton
MACDONALD Kevin
LEDUC Mathieu
HAYMANS Morgan
CROSSAN Brant
OLTIEMANS Jason
SPARKOWSKT Erik
DRURY Kevin
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17 17 2533066
18 28 2532118
19 19 2532938
20 2532776
21 2531376
22 2530980
23 2530253
24 2530995
25 2533619
26 2530304
27 2532942
28 2534010
29 2533600
30 2532230
31 31 2533360
32 32 2533821
33 33 2533621
34 34 2533594

WMo NN NN
LU d W EFEO

SURNAME, NAME

TREMBLAY Phillip
MALM Russell
ROWELL Gavin
FURUNO Satoshi
WALLASCH Justin
KIZAWA Yukimasa
MCGUNNIGLE Quinn
HAYWARD Thomas
MUSGRAVE Garrett
DREBITKO Jonathan

RUBINOFF Alexander

SCHMIDT Jared
RIOUX William
MORIYAMA Fumihiko
BAN Yuri

GOUGEON Jake
REYNOLDS Zachary
RALPH Reece

08-03-2017 / BLUE MOUNTAIN

CANADA SKI CROSS

START LIST

CANB8235

.3108 sSXM3 /2

Measures 6-17-5
MEN 8235 NACI1



